User Manual
Version 1.0
For
Android Advertising Media Player
And
Set-Top-Box
This user manual pertains to the Android based Advertising Media Player and Android based Advertising
Set-Top-Box;
The distance between product and user should no less than 20cm
Model Model Description
DT101-ASA-800 10.1" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 800 LCD
DT101-ACA-800 10.1" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 800 LCD
DT133-ASA-720 13.3" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 720 LCD
DT133-ACA-720 13.3" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 720 LCD
DT156-ASA-720 15.6" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 720 LCD
DT156-ACA-720 15.6" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 720 LCD
DT173-ASA-1080 17.3" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 1080 LCD
DT173-ACA-1080
17.3" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 1080
LCD
DT185-ASA-720 18.5" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 720 LCD
DT185-ACA-720 18.5" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 720 LCD
DT215-ASA-1080 21.5" Android Media Player w/ Non-Touch 1080 LCD
DT215-ACA-1080
21.5" Android Media Player w/ Capacitive Touch 1080
LCD